
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Award Building Envelope Contract Fri 5/11/07 Fri 5/11/07
2 Curtain Walling Shop Drawing Review period Fri 5/25/07 Fri 6/15/07
4 Manufacture Curtain Walling Fri 6/15/07 Mon 10/15/07
5 Install Curtain Walling Fri 9/21/07 Fri 12/14/07
6 Erect Masonry walls to areas WI and WM Thu 5/24/07 Mon 7/9/07
7 Erect Masonry walls to area WA Mon 7/2/07 Thu 8/30/07
8 Erect Masonry to area WR Thu 8/30/07 Tue 10/30/07
9 Erect Masonry walls to areas WF and WO areas Mon 7/30/07 Wed 1/30/08
10 Erect Masonry to areas WP and WC areas Wed 1/30/08 Fri 8/29/08
11 Install Metal Cladding to Areas WM and WI Mon 7/2/07 Fri 8/3/07
12 Install Metal Cladding to Areas WA, WR, WF, WC and WP. Fri 8/3/07 Thu 10/30/08
13 Install Metal Cladding to the Mechanical Penthouses in WA and WM. Fri 11/30/07 Thu 1/31/08
16 Substantial Performance Thu 10/30/08 Thu 10/30/08
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